IRIS®
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
ADI140418
02-23-2015
Frame
Galvanized steel plaster frame
with integral bar hanger receivers.

ADI140418
02-23-2015
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Opt ica l  E lement Fin ishes Options Accessor ies
P3MR=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 50W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR20=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 20W MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR35=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 35W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRDR37=3.5” aperture IC, AT low
voltage 37W  MR16 housing platform
w/integral 120V transformer
P3MRREMOTE=3.5” aperture IC, AT
low voltage MR16 housing platform
for remote transformer
Alzak Finishes
C=Specular Clear
H=Semi-Specular Clear
G=Gold
WMH=Warm Haze
WH=Wheat
WHH=Wheat Haze
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
CC=Chocolate
CCH=Chocolate Haze
B=Black
Painted Finishes
MW=Matte white
W=Gloss white
(Blank)=Metal trim ring,
matte white
SF=Self-flanged
SFWF=Self-flanged, matte
            white flange
FMC3=Flush mount collar accessory
PLE3=Plaster lip extender for up to 2” thick ceilings
LSA16=Matte black lamp snoot accessory, for use
with die cast lamp capsule
LHEX=2-inch diameter matte black hex cell louver
           provides 45° cutoff
LLNR=Skytek linear spread lens
LSF=Solite lens
LSPD=Crystal #73 prismatic spread lens
LUV=Ultraviolet reducing lens
L27K=2,700°K dichroic filter
LLPINK=Light Pink
LLSTRAW=Light Straw
LDAY=Daylight Filter